illage Sikanderpur Ghosi, Gurgaon, Haryana-122001, Tel.: +91-124-4081281

NOTICE

of Grand AZant the SERL /Listing Obligations and www.bseindia.com

For Kajaria Ceramics Limited

Place: New Delhi Dated: July 27, 2020

R.C. Rawat COO (A&T) & Co. Secretary

Sd/-

ग्रेटर नोएडा औद्योगिक विकास प्राधिकरण भूखंड संख्या-1, नॉलेज पार्क-04 ग्रेटर नोएडा सिटी,गौतमबुद्ध न सार्वजनिक सचना

ग्रेटर नोएडा औद्योगिक विकास प्राधिकरण क्षेत्र के अंतर्गत M/s Nandi Infratech Pvt.Ltd. के भूखंड संख्या GH-02C सेक्टर-10 ग्रेटर नोएडा पर दिनांक 19.09.2014 को मानचित्र स्वीकृति प्रदान की गयी थी। तदोपरांत बिल्डर द्वारा (Tower-B,C D.E & Part Commercial) के अधिभोग प्रमाण पन Occupancy Certificate) हेतु दिनांक अतः उपरोक्त के निहतार्थ अपनी आपत्तिय तिखित रूप से अपने आवंटन पत्र, नाम , पता एवं दूरभाष नम्बर के साथ कार्यालय समय व कार्य देवस में ग्रेटर नोएडा प्राधिकरण के मुख्य प्रशासनिक कार्यालय, भूखंड संख्या-1,नाँलेज पार्क -04, ग्रेटर नोएडा में स्थित वरिष्ठ प्रबंधक (वास्तुo) विभाग में

निर्धारित अवधि अर्थात सूचना प्रकाशित होने के 30

दिवसों में प्राप्त करायी जा सकती है। वरिष्ठ प्रबंधक (वास्तु०) ग्रेटर नोएडा प्राधिकरण



CORRIGENDUM E-auction Sale Notice to General Public in A/c of M/s Investors Inn Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. was iblished in Business Standard (Delhi

Place: Moradabad Date: 28.07.2020



IATIONAL AGRICULTURAL COOPERATIVE MARKETING FEDERATION OF INDIA LTD.

Address :- SCO No.179, Sector-5, Panchkula Telephone No. 0172-2584424, 2584426 nafchd@nafed-india.com, Web: www.nafed-indi PUBLIC NOTICE

lafed (Chandigarh) is commencing the sale of 10637 MT Gram procured unde PSS during R-20 lying in various warehouses in the State of Haryana from 30.07.2020 through e-auction platforms empanelled by NAFED. Interested buyers may visit NAFED's website www.nafed-india.com/tenders for the stock locations and sale procedure

Aadhar Housing Finance Ltd.

Corporate Office: 201, Raheja Point-1, Near SVC Bank, Vakola, Nehru Road, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055

MORADABAD Branch Office: Shop No. - 6, 1st Floor, Mittal Complex, Opp. Spring Field, Delhi road, Moradabad 244001 (Uttar Pradesh)

POSSESSION NOTICE Appendix IV (for immovable property)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Aadhar Housing Finance Limited (AHFL) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of Power conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, Demand Notice (s) Issued by the Authorised officer of the company to the Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in th notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section(4) of the Section 13 of the said Act said Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with t

subject to the charge of AHFL for an amount as mentioned herein under with interest thereon.						
ა. N.	Name of the Branch / Borrower(s) /Co Borrower (s)	Description of Secured accest	Demand Notice Date and Amount	Date of		
	Hariom Prajapati (Borrower) Mamta Devi (Co-Borrower)	House No. 93/2/1/98, Near Double Fatak Moh- Aadarsh Nagar, Moradabad, Uttar Pradesh-244001 Boundaries : East: Rawal Pindi Floor Mill, West: Road 7 ft wide, North : House of Mahendra Singh, South : House of Manohar Lal & Jeet Lal	26-Aug-19 for Rs. 17,10,577/- (Rupees Seventeen	24-Jul-2020		



HIMACHAL PRADESH PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Tel. 01972-223965, 225735, Email- hp-ham @nic.in

INVITATION FOR BID (IFB)

The Superintending Engineer, 8th Circle, HPPWD Hamirpur HP on behalf of Governor of H.P. re-invites the item rate bids, in electronic tenders.

Sr.	Name of work	The second second second	the works as detailed in the table.				
No.		Estimated Cost	Starting Date for downloading Bid	Earnest Money			Date of opening
1	Up gradation of Awah Devi	6,69,75,403/-	20.07.000		10th (H1163.)	anninission of Rid.	of Technical Bid
1	Bagwara Gharan Dera Parol		29.07.2020 at 6:00 PM	13,40,000/-	5000	06.08.2020 at 5:00 PM	07.08.2020 at 11:30 AM
road km. 0/0 to 9/750 (Under PMGSY-II) (Balch-I 2019-2020(Sub Head ROFD, R/wall & Crash Barrier, Cross drainage structure, causeway M Projects Package No. HP-03-156							auseway M/T ,C.C. & CR Roads Pilot

The bidders are advised to note other details of tenders from the website www.pmgsytenders.gov.in

Superintending Engineer 8th Circle, HPPWD, Hamirpur Pin. 17700

on behalf of Governor of Himachal Pradesh

केनरा बैंक Canara Bank

CREDIT REVIEW, MONITORING & RECOVERY SECTION

E-AUCTION SALE ON 29-08-2020

SALE OF HYPOTHECATED VEHICLE BY E-AUCTION (ONLINE AUCTION) UNDER RULES 8(6) & (9) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002 Notice is hereby given to the effect that the vehicle described herein, taken possession under the provisions of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, will be sold through e-auction on the following terms & conditions. E auction arranged by the s

1	The service provider M/s Canbank Computer Service Ltd through the website					
No.	- Talle I Halle alla Aduless of the	Details of the Vehicle	Total liabilities as on specified date	Reserve Price Inspection Date	EMD & Last Date of Submission of EMD Account	
	Borrower: 1. Sh. Yogesh Jaiswal, S/o Deep Chand, R/o Flat no-902	SWIFT VDI(NM)- Diesel Registration no –DL6CN7453	Rs.519001.97 + (other expenses)	Rs 2,50,000/	Rs. 25,000.00	
-	Tower-16, Orange County, Indirapuram, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh	Model- 2015, Color - WHITE Engine No D13A588678 Chassis No MA3FHEB1S00925644		24.08.2020 and 25.08.2020 between 10.00 A.M	deposited on or before 28/08/2020 by 4PM. Account – Canara Bank Account No -91213020000039, IFSC Code–SYNB0009121, and Account	
2.	Canara Bank, Civic Centre Minto Road, New Delhi Borrower:	Maruti WagonR Registration no DL 1RTB 3899	Total liabilities as on 17.07.2020	to 5.00 P.M. Rs. 1,26,000/-	Name- BEEJ BHAVAN NSC PUSA. Rs. 12,600,00	
2		Model - 2016, Color –Superior White Engine No 7773017, Chassis No. – MA3EWDE1S00B08579	Rs. 5,71,355.43 + Rs 38,940/-(other expenses)=Rs 6,10,295.36/-	24.08.2020 and 25.08.2020 between 10.00 A.M	deposited on or before 28.08.2020 by 5 PM. Account – Canara Bank Account No - 91693020000015, IFSC Code –	
100	Canara Bank, Civic Centre Minto Road, New Delhi Borrower:	Hyunda Xcent Registration no DL	Total liabilities as on 17.07.2020	to 5.00 P.M. Rs. 90,000/-	SYNB0009169. Rs.9000.00	
	Mr. Santosh Kumar, S/o Sh Hari Ram Yadav R/o 128 A New Khanna Market Lodhi Road Delhi 110003	1RTA1300, Model - 2016, Color -WHITE, Engine No. – G4LAFM869498, Chassis No. -MALA741CLFM150282	Rs. 5,08.046.05/- (other expenses)	24.08.2020 and 25.08.2020 between 10.00 A.M	deposited on or before 28.08.2020 by 5 PM. Account – Canara Bank Account No -	
4.	(E-SYNDICATE BANK) NIRMAN VIHAR BRANCH,	Hyundai Xcent Registration no DL	Total liabilities as on 22 07 2020	to 5.00 P.M.	91693020000015, IFSC Code – SYNB0009169.	

Ortel Communications Ltd. (Company under CIRP) Regd. Office: B-7/122A. Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi-110029 CIN: L74899DL1995PLC069353 Website:-www.ortelcom.com NOTICE

Aadhar Housing Finance Limited

Authorised Officer,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.Notice is hereby given that the Audited inancial Results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended on 31st March, 2020 of FY 2019-20 shall be considered and taken on record by the Resolution Professional at a meeting to be held on Friday, the 31st July, 2020. inter alia, to consider and approve audited financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2020 along with other agenda items. The information contained in this notice is available on the Company's website www.ortelcom.com and also on the websites of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd and BSE India Ltd.

For Ortel Communications Ltd. Place : Bhubaneswar Sd/-Date : 27.07.2020 Company Secretary

Issued with the approval of Mr.Srigopal Choudhary ("RP"), Registration No.IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01238/2018-2019/11893

(Ortel Communications Limited is under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code 2016. Its affairs, business and assets are being managed by the Resolution Professional, Mr. Srigopal Choudhary, appointed by the National Company



Western Coalfields Limited

(A subsidiary of Coal India Ltd.)

Coal Estate, Civil Lines, Nagpur - 440001 Tel. No. 0712-2511317

EMPANELMENT OF ADVOCATES

Western Coalfields Limited, Nagpur invites bio-data in prescribed proforma from interested Advocates having minimum 10 years practice as Advocate for empanelment at Hon'ble Supreme Court and Hon'ble High Court at Delhi. Interested candidates may fill up



(AN AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROJECT WITH INTEREST SUBSIDY UPTO RS. 2.67 LAKHS UNDER PMAY)

Sector-76, Near Haldiram (NH-8), GURUGRAM (HRY.)

AVENUE AV

5. APARTMENT DETAILS, ALLOTMENT, RATES AND PAYMENT TERMS.

28HK TYPE-1 TYPE-2 TYPE-3 TYPE-4 TYPE-5	NO.OF UNIT 303 319 47 43 4	CARPET AREA \$0. MTR / \$0. FT. 59.00 / 635.08 54.10 / 582.33 57.10 / 621.62 58.20 / 626.46 56.85 / 611.93	BALCONY AREA SQ.MTR / SQ. FT. 9.29 / 100.00 9.29 / 100.00 9.29 / 100.00 9.29 / 100.00 9.29 / 100.00	ALLOTMENT RATE OF APARTMENT(INR) 2,590,320 2,379,320 2,536,480 2,555,840 2,497,720	5% APPROX(INI 1,19,000 1,19,000 1,19,000 1,19,000
Total Anartme	nte 716	00.007 011.00	5.29 / 100.00	2,497,720	1,19,000

Payment Plan

INSTALLMENTS S.M. DISSEMPTION

S% of total scale price | 5, Within 18 months from the date of 1st allotment* 12.5% of total scale price 2. Within 5 days of allotment 20% of total sale price 7. Within 30 months from the date of 1* allotment* 12.5% of total sale price 7. Within 30 months from the date of 1.25% of total sale price 7. Within 30 months from the date of 1.25% of total sale price 7. Within 30 months from the date of 1.25% of total sale price 7. 3. Treating to count in country in the case of a "allotherer" | 12.5% of total sale price | 8 | Within 36 mounts from the date of 14 allotherer" | 12.5% of total sale price | 8 | Within 36 mounts from the date of 15 allotherer | 12.5% of total sale price | 12.5% of total sale price

| Winn 2 monts from the date of 1's allotment | 12.5% of total side price | 8, | Within 36 monts from the date of 1st allotment | 12.5% of total side price | 8, | Within 36 monts from the date of 1st allotment | 12.5% of total side price | 8, | Within 36 monts from the date of 1st allotment | 12.5% of total side price | 8, | Within 36 monts from the date of 1st allotment | 12.5% of total side price | 15.5% of total sid

| Security: Gated complex

8. Applications Timelines
(I) Booking open from: 22.07.2020
(II) Last Date of submission of Applications: 05.08.2020
(III) Applications form can be procured & submitted at: (A) SUNCITY PROJECTS PVT. LTD.

Corp.Office-218-224,2nd Floor, Suncity Business Tower, Sector-54, Golf Course Road, Gurugram (B) As per policy dated: 18.02.2020, application form can also be procrued from office of Senior Town Planner, Gurugram Circle, Office at 3rd Floor, HUDA Office Complex, Sector-14, Gurugram. For more information, call 706170 0000

Eligibity

1. The applicant should not be debarred from entering into legally binding contract under any prevailing law.

2. Any person can apply, however, the PMAY beneficiaries which include their spouse dependent children, identified by the Urban Local Bodies Department, Haryana under "Pradham Mantri Aawaas Yojana-Housing for all programme shall be granted preference in allotment. First priority shall be given to the identified beneficiaries of the state of Haryana. Thereafter, for the remaining flats, persons which include their spouses of dependent children, who do not own any flat/ plot in any HUDA developed colony/ sector or any licenced colony in any of the Urban Areas in Haryana, UT of Chandigarh and NCT Delhi shall be given next preference in allotment of flats.

shall be given next preference in allotment of flats.

3. An applicant can make only one application. Any successful applicant under this policy shall not be Eligible for allotment of ther flat under this policy in any other colony. In case, he/ she is successful in more than one colony, the colony he/she will have getting only one flat. colony, he/she will have retaining only one flat.

Alter fixed in the presence of a committee consisting of Deputy Commissioner or his representative (at least of the cadre of Haryana Civil Services), Senior Town Planner (2. After fixed into 4) of the concerned district and the representative of coloniser concerned.

2. After fixed into 1 date for draw of lots, an advertisement shall be issued by the Developer informing the applicants about the details regarding date/ time and venue of the draw of lots in the same newspapers in which the original advertisement was issued.

For detailed ordering and time-frame to be adopted for scrutiny and allotment, the applicants may also refer to
the details in the Affordable Housing Policy 2013 notified vide no. PF-27/48921 date and amendment thereof
(available at the department website i.e., tepharyana.gov.in).

§ 706170-0000 © INFO@SUNCITYPROJECTS.COM ⊕SUNCITYAVENUE76.COM

Home loan approved by Leading Banks

Corp. Office: Suncity Business Tower, 218-224, Second Floor, Golf Course Road, Sector-54, Gurugram -122002, Haryana, Ph.: 0124-4691000 Fax: 0124-4691010 Regd. Office: LGF-10, Vasant Square, Plot-A, Sec-B, Pocket-V, Community Centre, ant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 (India) CIN : U45201DL 1996PTC08301

Disclaimer: Promoter urges every applicant to inspect the project site and shall not merely rely upon or to be influenced by any archifectural impression, plan or sales brooker and shall not merely rely upon or to be induced by any archifectural impression, plan or sales brooker. The limit and therefore, requested to make personal to flustration purposes only. Further, the actual design may vary in fit and tenshed from thickness of the project details, specifications car also be accessed at the office of Haryana Fella Estate Requisitory. Authory, per traffic at relevant general power, Journey time shown, if any, is based upon google maps which may vary as applicable. To CA paghy 1, and 1, 73th membrand above does not include DST and other statutory charges, if and the loan amount. This is the max amount of sub-file subscriptions as per the eligibility of the client's profile amount too for availing the subsidy. Please not entitle did client can receive and this same goes with the loan can be availed only till 12 lacs of loan amount.